
  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable

A
cc

re
te

d 
In

co
m

e 
&

 T
ax

 
D

et
ai

l

D
iv

id
en

d 
 

D
is

tr
ib

ut
io

n 
T

ax
 

de
ta

ils
T

ax
ab

le
 In

co
m

e 
an

d 
T

ax
 d

et
ai

ls

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

2

 

1

3

4

269631840210221

127D, PARK STREET, , KOLKATA, KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL, 700017

BVNPA6611C

MD   AZHAR

Individual

139(4)-Belated

ITR-3

123523

25460

0

25460

0

1000

1000

0

1000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

MD   AZHAR

157.40.242.234

21-02-2021 18:16:05BVNPA6611C

21-02-2021 18:16:03

157.40.242.234

C3C8Y9IEKI Aadhaar OTP



BVNPA6611C04629614480041021549DBC6077987F943F09490F21689A68AEF11AE8

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year

2021-22

PAN BVNPA6611C

Name  MOHAMMED AZHAR

Address      127D PARK STREET , Circus Avenue S.O , Kolkata , KOLKATA , 700017

Status Individual Form Number ITR-4

Filed u/s 139(1) Return filed on or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 629614480041021

Current Year business loss, if any 1 0

Total Income 95,850

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 0

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 0

Net tax payable 4 0

Interest and Fee Payable 5 0

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 0

Taxes Paid 7 3,129

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 8  (-) 3,130

Dividend Tax Payable 9 0

Interest Payable 10 0

Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11 0

Taxes Paid 12 0

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12) 13 0

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 14 0

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 15 0

Interest payable u/s 115TE 16 0

Additional Tax and interest payable 17 0

Tax and interest paid 18 0

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18) 19 0

   Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 04-10-2021 13:08:16 from IP address 10.1.219.17 and verified by  MOHAMMED AZHAR

   having PAN BVNPA6611C on 04-10-2021 13:08:10 using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code CNVXJ3J9VI

generated through Digital mode

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU



Acknowledgement Number:692426280220622 Date of filing:22-06-2022

BVNPA6611C04692426280220622CFA91421C29D677BE86DED494098EB98CD39A914

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year

2022-23

PAN BVNPA6611C

Name  MOHAMMED AZHAR

Address       127D PARK STREET , Circus Avenue S.O , Kolkata , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal , 91-India , 700017

Status Individual Form Number ITR-4

Filed u/s 139(1) Return filed on or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 692426280220622

Current Year business loss, if any 1 0

Total Income 4,91,340

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 0

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 0

Net tax payable 4 0

Interest and Fee Payable 5 0

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 0

Taxes Paid 7 67,180

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (6-7) 8  (-) 67,180

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 9 0

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 10 0

Interest payable u/s 115TE 11 0

Additional Tax and interest payable 12 0

Tax and interest paid 13 0

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (12-13) 14 0

   Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 22-06-2022 19:21:07 from IP address 202.142.103.215 and verified by  MOHAMMED AZHAR

   having PAN BVNPA6611C on 22-06-2022 19:24:40 using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code XWX754GTXI

 generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU


