INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2020-21

PAN		BVNPA6611C					
Name		MD AZHAR					
Address		127D, PARK STREET, , KOLKATA, KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL, 700017					
Status		Individual	Form Number	ITR-3			
Filed u/s		139(4)-Belated	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	269631840210221			
S	Current	Year business loss, if any		1	123523		
etail	Total In	come	196		25460		
ax d	Book Pr	ofit under MAT, where applicable	TATES NA	2	0		
ıd T	Adjusted	d Total Income under AMT, where applica	ble	3	25460		
1e a1	Net tax p	payable	(4.7.7)	4	0		
ncon	Interest	Interest and Fee Payable			1000		
Taxable Income and Tax details	Total tax, interest and Fee payable			6	1000		
axa	Taxes Paid			7	0		
T	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)			8	1000		
ах	Dividend	l Tax Payable	13.	9	0		
nd on Ta Is	Interest Payable			10	0		
Dividend tribution [details	Total Di	Total Dividend tax and interest payable			0		
Dividend Distribution Tax details	Taxes Pa	aid		12	0		
	(+)Tax F	Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)		13	0		
& Tax	Accreted	l Income as per section 115TD		14	0		
ne &	Addition	lditional Tax payable u/s 115TD			0		
Incom Detail	Interest	Interest payable u/s 115TE			0		
Accreted Incom Detail	Addition	nal Tax and interest payable		17	0		
crete	Tax and	Tax and interest paid			0		
Ac	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)			19	0		
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 21-02-2021 18:16:03 from IP address 157.40.242.234 and verified by MD AZHAR							
having PAN BVNPA6611C on 21-02-2021 18:16:05 from IP address 157.40.242.234 using							
Electronic Verification Code C3C8Y9IEKI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode.							

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2021-22

PAN BVNPA6611C

Name MOHAMMED AZHAR

Address 127D PARK STREET, Circus Avenue S.O, Kolkata, KOLKATA, 700017

Status Individual Form Number ITR-4

Filed u/s 139(1) Return filed on or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 629614480041021

	Current Year business loss, if any	1	₹0
co	Total Income		₹95,850
detail	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable	2	₹0
d Tax	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable	3	₹0
Taxable Income and Tax details	Net tax payable	4	₹0
Incor	Interest and Fee Payable	5	₹0
axable	Total tax, interest and Fee payable	6	₹0
F	Taxes Paid	7	₹3,129
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)	8	(-)₹3,130
60	Dividend Tax Payable	9	₹0
detail	Interest Payable House House	10	₹0
on Tax	Total Dividend tax and interest payable	11	₹0
Distribution Tax details	Taxes Paid	12	₹0
Dis	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)	13	₹0
_	Accreted Income as per section 115TD	14	₹0
x Deta	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD	15	₹0
ne & Ta	Interest payable u/s 115TE	16	₹0
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Additional Tax and interest payable	17	₹0
ccretec	Tax and interest paid	18	₹0
¥	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)	19	₹0

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 04-10-2021 13:08:16 from IP address 10.1.219.17 and verified by MOHAMMED AZHAR having PAN BVNPA6611C on 04-10-2021 13:08:10 using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code CNVXJ3J9VI generated through Digital mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



BVNPA6611C04629614480041021549DBC6077987F943F09490F21689A68AEF11AE8

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2022-23

PAN BVNPA6611C

Name MOHAMMED AZHAR

Address 127D PARK STREET, Circus Avenue S.O, Kolkata, KOLKATA, 32-West Bengal, 91-India, 700017

Status Individual Form Number ITR-4

Filed u/s	139(1) Return filed on or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement	Number 692426280220622		
Current '	Year business loss, if any	1	0		
Total Inc	come		4,91,340		
Book Pro	ofit under MAT, where applicable	2	0		
Adjusted	Total Income under AMT, where applicable	3	0		
Net tax p	payable	4	0		
Interest a	and Fee Payable	5	0		
Book Pro Adjusted Net tax p Interest a Total tax	, interest and Fee payable	6	0		
Taxes Pa	id	7	67,180		
(+) Tax l	Payable /(-) Refundable (6-7)	8	(-) 67,180		
Accreted	Income as per section 115TD	9	0		
Addition	al Tax payable u/s 115TD	जयते 10	0		
	payable u/s 115TE	न राउं	0		
Addition	al Tax and interest payable	12	0		
Addition Tax and	interest paid	13	0		
7	Payable /(-) Refundable (12-13)	14	0		

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 22-06-2022 19:21:07 from IP address 202.142.103.215 and verified by MOHAMMED AZHAR having PAN BVNPA6611C on 22-06-2022 19:24:40 using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code XWX754GTXI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



BVNPA6611C04692426280220622CFA91421C29D677BE86DED494098EB98CD39A914

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU